P.B. College, Gauripur

FYUGP 1" Semester Examination, 2023

(Arts & Commerce)

Programme:
| Mornin Afternoon
| D Day (9:00 AM to 11530 AM) (1:00 PM to 3:30 PM)
| 15-12-2023 Friday HINDI (ARTS)/ BOM ASSAMESE/ BENGALI
bﬁl6-12—2023 Saturday EDUCATION X
18-12-2023 Monday MATHEMATICS PHILOSOPHY
19-12-2023 Tuesday FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING X
( 20-12-2023 Wednesday POLITICAL SCIENCE X
fI 21-12-2623 Thursday INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM HISTORY
[ 22-12-2023 Friday ENGLISH X
I 23-12-2023 Saturdays ARABIC ALL VAC (Arts & Commerce)
26-12-2023 Tuesday ALL MDC (Arts & Commerce) X
27-12-2023 Wednesday X ALL SEC (Arts & Commerce)
28-12-2023 Thursday X SANSKRIT
| 29-12-2023 Friday X ECONOMICS |
:' 30-12-2022 Saturday ALL AEC (Arts & Commerce) X 2V Jf
7y
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